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Name Contact # Email Address Languages 

Miando Lewis 295-3565 Miandolewis58@gmail.com English 

Chelsea Lugay 245-2352 chelsealugay@gmail.com English 

Octavius Lugay 245-0507/285-7502 seacat55@gmail.com English 

Nyan Julien 613-1701 Juliennyan85@gmail.com English 

Jahlel Laflouf 285-4333 soouswah@gmail.com English 

Nahgie Laflouf 245-4328 nahgielafouf@hotmail.com English 

Javid George 317-7328 javidgeorge@gmail.com English 

Devon Greenaway 295-7238 Devongreenaway123@gmail.com English 

Alphius Auguiste 277-1316 767omaronthego@gmail.com English 

Javani Auguiste 295-7246 javaniaug@gmail.com English 

Camron Bellot 235-0042 bellot865@gmail.com English 

Colin Bernard 245-5104 colinbernard116@gmail.com English 

Jason Bernard 295-8919 juniorbernard664@gmail.com English 

Franklyn Bruno 617-6508/245-5136 Jahyout7308@gmail.com English 

Jefferson Charles 225-1686 JTechRepairs@gmail.com English 

Daniel Durand 614-2243 Djoshua826@gmail.com English 

Ajahlie Maxwell 317-5426 ajahliemaxwell@gmail.com English 

Delvine James 616-7246  English 

Chester Pacquette 295-3976  English 

Kurt Jeremy 617-7593  English 

Naithan Rolle 616-2047 
frienzy2000@hotmail.com 

naithanrolle@gmail.com 
English 

Simon Rolle 265-6246 simonrolle18@gmail.com English 

David Victorine 225-0006/245-2602  English 

Frampton Warrington 613-1014 framptonwarrington32@gmail.com English 

Nigel George 285-3179 nigelgeorge@outlook.com English/French/Spanish 

Nigel Francis 613-1022/225-4698 nigelfrancis@gmail.com English/Spanish 

Antoine John 245-0990  English/French 

Kellan Albert 295-2882 Kellanalbert2@gmail.com English/French 

Quington Moise 276-3487 quington54@gmail.com English/French 

Deshaun Ralph 613-3861 deshaunralph767@gmail.com English/French 

Richardson Yankee 265-6888 pure-guidance69@hotmail.com English/French 

Ketty Labadie 316-5606 nutritionandhealthylifeda@gmail.com French 

Nathalie Dalboussieres 1-767-617-7118 email@canyoning-dominica.com English/French 

Chadi Symes 1-767-612-4506 chadi.symes1@gmail.com English 

Elvis Stedman 1-767-225-1971 elvistourguide@gmail.com English/French 
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